Finishers by Category - Heat 1

Rundate: 06/09/2013 10:07:38 2013 SPCA Rescue Run 5 km

Cat
Plc Place Name

Women's Overall

13 1/3 Molly C Roohi

21 2/3 Kristen Hornbaker
26 3/3 Sara Perez
Women's 14 & under

68 1/21 Rachel Good

82 2/21 Sarah Sabal

106 3/21 Jourdan Meckle
125 4/21 Kendall Cooke

142 5/21 Natausha Liston
178 6/21 Savannah McKinney
198 7/21 Maggie Cason
248 8/21 Claire Young
269 9/21 Lauren Morgan
283 10/21 Josephine Gresko
289 11/21 Payton Schwinn
298 12/21 Sophie Mitchell
302 13/21 Isabella Piacesi
304 14/21 Katherine Falcone
306 15/21 Matalasi Morrissette
310 16/21 Elayne Goldstein
311 17/21 Alexis McChaty
347 18/21 Becca Riley

355 19/21 Shauna Jenkins
380 20/21 Summer Jordan

388 21/21 Kiersten Jenkins
Women's 15-19

78 1/14 Leann Miller

130 2/14 Erika Bienlien
144 3/14 Danielle Fletcher
216 4/14 Kaela Hornbaker
228 5/14 Alexandria Bolton
235 6/14 Andrea Gamache
239 7/14 Halley Edwards
258 8/14 Cierra McKinney
259 9/14 Rebecca Diane Repass
264 10/14 Morgan Doughty
272 11/14 Stephani Mansfield
326 12/14 Jasmin Bonds

357 13/14 Lydia Dolvin

375 14/14 Melesa Morrissette
Women's 20-24

115 1/13 Emily Eakin

139 2/13 Heather Young

145 3/13 Kati Bergman

158 4/13 Melissa Guillette
166 5/13 Julie Tobin

181 6/13 Amanda Willging
227 7/13 Kacie Tietz
277 8/13 Kat Gormley

321 9/13 Chelsea Fox

333 10/13 Samantha Jones
354 11/13 Christine Beverly
364 12/13 April Hart

370 13/13 Taryn Snyder
Women's 25-29
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Brianne Slattery
Amy Covert
Brooklynn Flores
Emily McDonald
Judy Curtin
Jacqueline Bertucci
Leah Zang

Danielle Fazio
Stephani Snyder

Lauren Skinner
Maria Lee
Erin Brooks

Kristin Schafer
Leslie Thode
Dawn Smith
Elizabeth Ferguson
Katy Owens

Sarah Ogle
Amber Shoquist
Nicole Gibson
Meaghan Hardy
Kelli Robertson
Amanda Parsons
Ashlee Brown
Lauren Jones
Christiane Lauer
Lindy Lynn

Katie Little
Heather Awe
Kelly Lee
Jessica Sorensen
Jenny Casarotti

Women's 30-34
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Mary C Jenkins
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Stacey Peterson
Breon Randon
Rachel Dunai
Tanya Rickman
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Amanda Wolfe
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Jessica McDonald
Rachel Wyant
Michele Forrester
Maria Rhinehart
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95
362
440
175
457
241

97
429

25
324
155
308

73
186
436
119
461
313
389
224
354

80
158
444
437
210
231



349 31/37 Evie Pulkownik
350 32/37 Michele Shipman
371 33/37 Maren Pugh

381 34/37 SARAH MCCLUTCHY
383 35/37 Melissa Britton
391 36/37 Melissa Sparks
398 37/37 Rebecca Washington
Women's 35-39

40 1/34 Tresa Jones

47 2/34 Tracy Dzibela

54 3/34 Stephanie Hayden
126 4/34 Janel Michaelis
136 5/34 Jessica Remley
140 6/34 Rebecca St Louis
149 7/34 jaime biagi

154 8/34 Renee Almond

159 9/34 Mary Helen Kropff
160 10/34 Ashley McLeod

174 11/34 Joanna Beger-Mason
184 12/34 Monica Larkin

194 13/34 Amie Nester
220 14/34 Lynn Pompilio
224 15/34 Chelsea Lewis
225 16/34 Christine Small
230 17/34 Dawn Hedges
263 18/34 Jen Adkins
276 19/34 Tammy Brasfield
288 20/34 Kimberly Schwinn
290 21/34 Courtney Noyes
296 22/34 Denise Smith

301 23/34 Mary Dietch

320 24/34 Ayree Rice

322 25/34 Heather Rigdon
323 26/34 Jerri Piacesi

342 27/34 Tonya Corbin

348 28/34 Kathleen Riley
367 29/34 Tamara Shareno
369 30/34 Jennifer Chestnut
384 31/34 Annie Brammer
387 32/34 Meredith Brown
392 33/34 Jennifer Clark
397 34/34 Samantha Daugherty
Women's 40-44

99 1/30 Julie Bienlien
143 2/30 Teresa Berra
202 3/30 Susan Turner
208 4/30 Laurie Cooke
217 5/30 Heather Jennings
222 6/30 Siobhan Starrs
226 7/30 Tanya Houppermans
234 8/30 Kelly Nash
240 9/30 Jalina Jovkovich
245 10/30 Shawn Carrington
253 11/30 Christina Maggio
266 12/30 Kim Marie Humphrey
271 13/30 Christi Nevel
275 14/30 Patricia Bliss
282 15/30 Jenna Conlee

300 16/30 Nicole Williams
305 17/30 Elise Via

307 18/30 Gina Thornton

313 19/30 Samantha Atkins
314 20/30 Danielle Goldstein
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804
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746
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682
660
650
646
636
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237
267
236
183

47
393
304

12

98
410
455
246
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35
433
164
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29
168
209
233
173
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408
371

45
262
211
275
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368
248
230
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266
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44
329
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207
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59
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438
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319
325
331
337
353
360
366
399
400
406

21/30
22/30
23/30
24/30
25/30
26/30
27/30
28/30
29/30
30/30

Linda Bolton
Tyann Shanholtz
Amy Cohen

Dawn Purks
Rachel Scott
Anais Garrow
Eugenia Terrell
Kim Chapman
Brenda Eberle
Stacey Hatcher

Women's 45-49

36

60

63

69

72
107
111
146
152
175
177
193
212
214
232
241
251
274
278
287
309
315
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2/33
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4/33

5/33

6/33

7/33

8/33

9/33
10/33
11/33
12/33
13/33
14/33
15/33
16/33
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31/33
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Carol Krill
Helena Bozarth
Becky Yacone
Debra Carral
Kate Moga
Suzanne Bain
Patricia Kramer
Julie Weber
Sally Bennett
Jane Yaun

Lidia Baca
Ursula Bivens
Lisa Lyman
Heidi Miller
Karen Fletcher
Cindy Edwards
Lori Canova
Kathy Wendt
Kimberly Moeller
Karyl-Lynne Tirk
Margaret Krick
Tina Britton

Mary Francis Radolinski

Judy Jones
Nina Willging

Stephanie Hornbaker

Karen Dolvin

Donna Roberts
Irene Olvis

Donna Jean Gamache
Denise Rodgers
patty romano
Valerie Sorensen

Women's 50-54
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Ruth Olson
Carol David
Lynne Clemo

Elizabeth Quinn
Ellen Jones

Pearl Esquibel
Andrea Carroll
Marylee Brown
Sherri McFaden
Ellen Welborn
Patricia Johnson
C P Good

Marie Riggle
robin sampier
nadine aguilera
Kendra Morgan
Tammy Schoenhardt
Patty Funderburke
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626
614
606
598
574
562
554
496
494
482

992
976
972
966
964
932
926
880
872
840
838
814
798
794
760
744
732
696
688
676
644
632
628
602
600
594
568
564
530
514
506
486
478

990
980
978
970
962
908
902
890
866
858
834
830
820
778
734
706
668
630

333
448

74
239
264
123
289

66
101
406

341

11
447

58
198

27
445
306
417
413

26

40
177
191
115
104

57
312
197
296
163

48
348
419
318
149

91
331
217
355
253
254
281

82
412

19
431
107

60

54
353
310
153
398
352
258

21
386
260
358



368 19/21 Donna Adams
377 20/21 Patty O'Brien
378 21/21 Maria Cheney
Women's 55-59

Leslie Rigby Kash
Cathy Dunlap
Nancy Ball
Margaret Crispin
Robin Thiesfeld
Nancy Pcsolyar
Tammy Kovaly
Debbie Pereira
Cheryle Phillips
Deborah Dunai
Ginny Lewis
Joanne McClutchy
Diane Wishard

KATHLEEN FIKE
Brenda Purcell
Susan Johnston
Marcia Hall

Faye Brown

Jean Davis

Nancy Morrissette
Rosemary Biagi
Noellyn Meier

103 1/13
121 2/13
123 3/13
156 4/13
219 5/13
243 6/13
260 7/13
324 8/13
327 9/13
361 10/13
373 11/13
385 12/13
403 13/13
Women's 60-69
88 1/10
206 2/10
213 3/10
312 4/10
362 5/10
372 6/10
376 7/10
396 8/10
401 9/10
402 10/10

Kathleen S Johnston

Women's 70+

279

1/1

Arlowene Garland

Men's Overall

Stephen Harrison
Nicholas Oltman
Joey Hess

Men's 14 & under

Alexander Dachos
Hunter Frizzell
Kellen Reeves
Tyler Ogle
Daniel Dolvin
Andrew Willging
Kory Bliss

Blake Floyd
Jordan Williams
tyler osowski
Aidan Brown

Ef Morrissette
Connor Adkins
Alex Olvis

Jacob Goldstein
Anthony Gresko
justin osowski
Jameson Lauer
Stephen Mitchell
Hunter Renard
David Fletcher
Dylan Good

Will Hamilton
Jacob Chance

1 1/3
2 2/3
3 3/3
25 1/19
27 2/19
46 3/19
85 4/19
100 5/19
112 6/19
122 7/19
124 8/19
196 9/19
199 10/19
204 11/19
210 12/19
261 13/19
294 14/19
308 15/19
330 16/19
339 17/19
344 18/19
352 19/19
Men's 15-19
7 1/6
17 2/6
24 3/6
65 4/6
76 5/6
203 6/6

Christopher Turner

Men's 20-24
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63
64
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64

74

24
25
32

14
13
12
13
13
11
14
11
14

12
11
12
10
10
12

17
17
15
19
16
19

550
534
532

936
918
916
868
784
742
716
616
610
560
540
520
488

946
802
796
638
558
542
536
502
492
490

686

1000
998
996

956
954
926
884
866
854
842
840
802
798
792
784
766
750
742
736
730
728
724

988
970
958
902
890
794

359
212
67

451
373

28
383
290
394
351

15
228

96
174
181
382

111
238
426
140

53

83
205

36
414
415

407

428
434
342
214

90
316

41
117
320
219

51
202
370
215
129
133
218
170
196

247
114
130
338
344
299



Tim Wisniewski
Warren Ball
Eric DiReda

Zach Minter
Clayton Earlywine
Joseph Curtin
Anthony Fazio
Neal Uranga
PATRICK MCCLUTCHY
Tyler Owens

Jason Via

Dustin Weathers
Michael Robertson

Justin C. Neibauer
Rodger Palko
Christopher Millholland
Edwin Wyant

Aaron Spicer

Jesse Demastrie

Travis Girard

Terry Grady

Richard Simpson

Steven Hilleary

E.J. O'Malley
Chris Leggett
James Haynes
Chris Snyder
Ryan Mackie

John Chance
Jason Scarbrough
Sudhansku Pathak
Levi Humphrey
Joel Fravel
Gregory Cason
Sean Scott
Douglas Phelan
Thomas Jenkins
Jason Sabel
Brandon Clark

Craig Chasse

Jim Calvin

Mike Knutson
Lance McLain
Robert Guzman
Derrell McPherson
Chuck Downing
James Larkin
Paul Terebesi
Gregory Drum
David Pompilio
Tony Garrow
Terrell Williams
Anthony Gresko
Daniel Goldstein

Duane Williamson
Team Porter
Rex Edwards

10 1/3
37 2/3
138 3/3
Men's 25-29
11 1/10
12 2/10
30 3/10
55 4/10
116 5/10
150 6/10
163 7/10
167 8/10
262 9/10
284 10/10
Men's 30-34
8 1/10
18 2/10
73 3/10
105 4/10
110 5/10
176 6/10
205 7/10
242 8/10
293 9/10
386 10/10
Men's 35-39
4 1/16
9 2/16
14 3/16
19 4/16
43 5/16
53 6/16
134 7/16
170 8/16
172 9/16
179 10/16
197 11/16
299 12/16
332 13/16
359 14/16
365 15/16
393 16/16
Men's 40-44
5 1/15
49 2/15
56 3/15
96 4/15
98 5/15
101 6/15
148 7/15
155 8/15
191 9/15
209 10/15
221 11/15
247 12/15
297 13/15
335 14/15
363 15/15
Men's 45-49
15 1/20
16 2/20
22 3/20
29 4/20

Mark Reeves
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Fredericksburg
Fair Haven
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Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Reston
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Stafford
Warrenton

Spotsylvania
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Spotsylvania
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Stafford
Stafford
Fredericksburg
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King George
Fredericksburg

Stafford
Mechanicsville
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Ruther Glen
Spotsylvania
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Mechanicsville
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Dumfries
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Fredericksburg

Reston
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Fredericksburg

Warrenton
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Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
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858
856
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994
984
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966
932
914
836
816
814
810
800
744
734
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992
922
910
872
868
864
830
824
804
786
780
772
746
732
720

974
972
962
950

364
340
85

194
100
366
460
424
182
221
302
305
252

420
222
405
435
282
374
375
132
270
328

421
430
179
345
450
381
439
121

64
265
227
441
256

71

456

55
161
187
138
189

94
167
350
418
232
124
322
134
126

10
234
106
245



Matt Hornbaker
James B LaFratta
Timothy Daniels
Guy Gormley

Jim Yacone

Jim Christian
Mark Murphy
Patrick Willging
Paul St. Laurent IIT
Raymond Carroll
Jeff Johnson
Dave Wendt

Holly Powell
Michael Bolton
Andy Olvis
Michael Bergman
54

Ted Poulos
Charlie Penn
David Croteau
Dennis Funderburke
Scott Askeland
Steve Berra
Scott Adams

don wisniewski
Howard Thomas
Michael Davis
Michael Morgan
stephen fisher
David Welborn
Robert Bingaman
59

William Hamilton
David Pinnick
Gary Grimsley
Mike Cannon

Paul Weber

Mike Brooks
Rolando Pancotti
Larry Anderson
John Henderson
Michael Ferren
Vic Culp

David Rasmussen
Robin Good

John Timmerman
Tom McClutchy

Steve Sakry
Allen Vaughan
Bobby Stevens
Ronald Edington
steve schaeffer
Ken Baile
Stephen Fisher
Dave Thomen
Ryland Payne
Bob Morrissette
Bob Brammer
and over

Edward Dillon
Robert Gurtler

58 5/20
62 6/20
66 7/20
71 8/20
75 9/20
89 10/20
102 11/20
113 12/20
114 13/20
131 14/20
187 15/20
238 16/20
244 17/20
265 18/20
295 19/20
318 20/20
Men's 50-
6 1/14
23 2/14
33 3/14
45 4/14
51 5/14
70 6/14
87 7/14
94 8/14
117 9/14
153 10/14
270 11/14
286 12/14
329 13/14
374 14/14
Men's 55-
20 1/15
31 2/15
34 3/15
35 4/15
42 5/15
48 6/15
50 7/15
81 8/15
90 9/15
93 10/15
97 11/15
104 12/15
183 13/15
201 14/15
382 15/15
Men's 60-69
28 1/11
39 2/11
44 3/11
64 4/11
83 5/11
120 6/11
137 7/11
161 8/11
211 9/11
249 10/11
351 11/11
Men's 70
52 1/4
207 2/4
252 3/4

Tom Kenney

King George
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

McLean
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
King George
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania

Fredericksburg
Manassas
Springfield
Fairfax Station
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Springfield
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
King George
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford

Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Mt Airy
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg
The Plains
Glen Echo
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946
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920
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796
714

952
936
930
904
886
844
834
822
782
770
726

916
788
768

148
349

79
404
446

70
206
319
458

61
152
311
423
332
216

31

226
409
122
23
32
360
363
292
84
388
113
309
39

339
14
136
56
307
50
223
22
144
110

242
397

16
184

257

285
103
462
330
112
293
372
201

18

452
20
159
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